
St. Malachy 6th/7th/8th Boys Basketball
Games: 6th=12, 7th=18, 8th=20 (dates are 2 games unless noted) updated 10-16-17 Depart Time Officials

Sat. 28-Oct Meet The Tigers (Dinner 5-6pm) 6:15 H x Mayer

Mon. 30-Oct at Fisher 5:30 A 4:30 x

Tues. 31-Oct Gifford (6th/7th/8th) 5:00 H x Mayer, T. Birch

Fri. 3-Nov at Cissna Park 6:00 A 4:30 x

Mon. 6-Nov at Potomac 6:00 A 4:50 x

Wed. 8-Nov Cham. Next Gen (6th/7th/8th) 5:00 H x T. Birch, Wallace

Fri. 10-Nov at Judah (6th/7th/8th) 5:00 A 4:00 x

Mon. 13-Nov Blue Ridge 6:00 H x Mayer, T. Birch

Tues. 14-Nov Holy Cross (6th/7th/8th) 5:00 H x Mayer, Wallace

Thurs. 16-Nov at St. Thomas Philo (6th and 8th) 6:00 A 4:45 x

Tues. 21-Nov at Uni High (8th only) 6:00 A 5:00 x

Mon. 27-Nov Thomasboro (6th and 8th) 6:00 H x Wallace, Sprau

Tues. 28-Nov Piper City Tri Point (6th/7th/8th) 5:00 H x Eshelman, Stacey Henry

Sat/Mon/Tues Dec 2/4/5 7th Illini Conf. Tourn. At Judah TBA A TBA x

Sat/Mon/Tues Dec 9/11/12 8th Illini Conf. Tourn at Next Gen TBA A TBA x

Thurs. 14-Dec Armstrong (6th Gr. Only) 6:00 H x McCormick Solo

Fri 15-Dec St. Matthew (6th/7th/8th) 5:00 H x McCormick, Mayer

Wed. 3-Jan St. John's Buckley (6th and 7th) 6:00 H x McCormick, Wallace

Thurs. 4-Jan at Crescent City 5:30 A 4:00 x

Fri/Sat Jan 5/6 6th Gr. Invit. (Hcross, Giff, Tboro) 6pm/1pm H x Stebbins,Pica--Mayer, McCormick

Tues. 9-Jan at PVO Flatville 6:00 A 5:00 x

Wed. 10-Jan Schlarman (8th Gr. Night) 6:00 H x Mayer, McCormick

Thurs. 18-Jan at Gibson City 5:30 A 4:15 x

7th Reg. Jan 20, 22, 24 at St. Mal Below H x Times and Officials below

7th/8th Sect Jan 31/Feb 7 at TBA 6:30 TBA 7th State at TBA Feb 3,8

8th Reg. Jan 27, 29-30 at St. Mal Below H x Times and Officials below



7th boys reg.

Sat 1/20--- 2 Gms 1pm

Mon 1/22---2 Gms 6pm          

Wed 1/24-- 1 gm 6pm            

8th boys reg.

Sat 1/27--- 3 Gms 1pm     

Mon 1/29---2 Gms 6pm          

Tues 1/30---1 gm 6pm            




